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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    0.5 MILE    3.1 MILE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andrew Berger          Overall        1/2        2:44       18:09    5:52       18:09
2     Sean Murphy            Overall        2/5        3:00       19:59    6:26       19:59
3     Stig Blomkvest         Overall        3/7        2:56       20:17    6:33       20:17
4     Dermot Quinn           M5054          1/7        3:08       20:50    6:43       20:50
5     Sofia Jurusz           Overall        1/7        3:21       21:00    6:46       21:00
6     Jessica Gerber         Overall        2/1        3:12       21:10    6:50       21:10
7     George Dick            M5559          1/6        3:20       21:48    7:02       21:48
8     Amy France             Overall        3/9        3:10       22:11    7:10       22:11
9     Jacen Collins          M119           1/5        3:37       23:24    7:33       23:24
10    Mariann Kurtz          F119           1/7        3:29       23:28    7:34       23:28
11    Connor Deignan         M119           2/5        4:04       23:53    7:42       23:53
12    Carl Tait              M3034          1/1        3:23       24:04    7:46       24:04
13    Carolyn Rodgers        F5559         1/10        3:42       24:14    7:49       24:14
14    Bob Jaggard            M6064          1/4        3:45       24:33    7:55       24:33
15    Shaun Deignan          M4044          1/2        4:03       24:40    7:57       24:40
16    Ford Brooks            M5559          2/6        4:08       24:55    8:02       24:55
17    Robert Murphy          M2024          1/1        3:21       25:00    8:04       25:00
18    Steve Ludwig           M4549          1/4        3:34       25:04    8:05       25:04
19    George Beckett         M4549          2/4        3:23       25:16    8:09       25:16
20    Riley Deignan          F119           2/7        4:03       25:19    8:10       25:19
21    Julia Deignan          F119           3/7        4:05       25:19    8:10       25:19
22    Wendy Griffiths        F4044          1/9        4:05       25:30    8:14       25:30
23    Harold Newell          M5054          2/7        4:08       25:31    8:14       25:31
24    Alexandra Back         F119           4/7        4:03       25:33    8:15       25:33
25    Sue Rea                F5559         2/10        3:55       25:56    8:22       25:56
26    Patrick Smith          M5054          3/7        4:08       26:08    8:26       26:08
27    John Matusiak          M4549          3/4        4:04       26:12    8:27       26:12
28    Ian Matusiak           M119           3/5        4:05       27:32    8:53       27:32
29    Rea Paladino           F3539          1/4        3:55       27:40    8:56       27:40
30    Faith Hartman          F2529          1/5        4:09       27:42    8:56       27:42
31    Naomi Scotti           F4549         1/11        4:17       27:54    9:00       27:54
32    Ned Corini             M5559          3/6        4:17       27:56    9:01       27:56
33    J.t. Matusiak          M119           4/5        4:17       28:04    9:03       28:04
34    Marlene Milkosky       F6064          1/6        4:23       28:14    9:06       28:14
35    Dianna Deignan         F4044          2/9        4:23       28:24    9:10       28:24
36    Jennifer Keuler        F5054          1/9        4:41       28:33    9:13       28:33
37    Joelene Piccinino      F4044          3/9        4:04       28:35    9:14       28:35
38    Rich Shegogue          M5054          4/7        4:48       28:58    9:21       28:58
39    Cliff Jones            M7074          1/2        4:12       29:01    9:22       29:01
40    Kassidy Cluff          F2024          1/3        3:33       29:10    9:25       29:10
41    Sharon Campbell        F5559         3/10        4:22       29:42    9:35       29:42
42    Jacqueline O'Brien     F119           5/7        5:29       30:02    9:42       30:02
43    Meghan Higgins         F4044          4/9        4:49       30:10    9:44       30:10
44    Christopher Burns      M3539          1/6        4:49       30:10    9:44       30:10
45    Teresa Houck           F2529          2/5        4:42       30:21    9:48       30:21
46    Brian Whitesell        M2529          1/2        4:43       30:31    9:51       30:31
47    Marion Powell          F5054          2/9        5:03       30:51    9:57       30:51
48    Mara Warriner          F3539          2/4        4:38       31:11   10:04       31:11
49    Mark Warriner          M3539          2/6        4:37       31:12   10:04       31:12
50    Celesta Sockriter      F4549         2/11        4:55       31:18   10:06       31:18
51    Deborah Solomon        F4549         3/11        4:55       31:18   10:06       31:18
52    Joann Spickard         F5559         4/10        5:06       31:24   10:08       31:24
53    Michael Feely          M7074          2/2        4:51       31:36   10:12       31:36
54    Joe Davis              M5559          4/6        4:51       31:39   10:13       31:39
55    Laurie Moers           F5054          3/9        5:00       31:46   10:15       31:46
56    William McArthur       M7579          1/1        5:03       31:49   10:16       31:49
57    Avery Dwyer            F5559         5/10        5:06       31:55   10:18       31:55
59    Emily Adams            F2529          3/5        4:48       32:41   10:33       32:41
60    Greg Depaul            M4549          4/4        5:08       32:43   10:33       32:43
61    Taryn Depaul           F4044          5/9        5:08       32:43   10:33       32:43
62    Danielle Clements      F4044          6/9        5:23       32:43   10:33       32:43
63    Mary Ann Michelfelder  F5054          4/9        4:50       33:03   10:40       33:03
64    Cara Fraley            F4549         4/11        5:24       33:04   10:40       33:04
65    Kelly Heck             F4549         5/11        5:25       33:05   10:40       33:05
66    Gene Turchetti         M3539          4/6        5:25       33:16   10:44       33:16
67    Lisa Schul             F5054          5/9        4:56       33:46   10:54       33:46
68    Bryan Campbell         M5054          5/7        4:42       34:00   10:58       34:00
69    Monica Lepore          F6064          2/6        5:12       34:16   11:03       34:16
70    Virginia Rettig        F5054          6/9        5:15       34:54   11:16       34:54
71    Lisa Labrunda          F4549         6/11        5:43       35:05   11:19       35:05
72    Sean Hale              M4044          2/2        5:44       35:10   11:21       35:10
73    Lisa Matusiak          F4549         7/11        5:29       35:31   11:27       35:31
74    Judy Sweigart          F6064          3/6        5:39       35:32   11:28       35:32
75    Cecilie Reeb           F119           6/7        4:11       35:35   11:29       35:35
76    Lisa Guzik             F4549         8/11        5:42       36:00   11:37       36:00
77    Dylan Gannon           M2529          2/2        4:48       36:12   11:41       36:12
78    Susan Houser           F5559         6/10        5:26       36:35   11:48       36:35
79    Faith Weintraub        F6064          4/6        5:17       36:38   11:49       36:38
80    Stephanie Laudien      F4044          7/9        5:55       36:49   11:53       36:49
81    Harold Laudien         M3539          5/6        5:54       36:49   11:53       36:49
82    Jennifer Henry         F4549         9/11        5:18       37:01   11:56       37:01
83    John Keuler            M5054          6/7        5:23       37:25   12:04       37:25
84    Carrie Savage          F4044          8/9        5:32       38:07   12:18       38:07
85    Alan Crawford          M6569          1/1        5:35       38:18   12:22       38:18
86    Robert Terry           M6064          2/4        5:50       38:22   12:23       38:22
87    Rob Rothenberg         M5559          5/6        5:50       38:39   12:28       38:39
88    Wesley Terry           M3539          6/6        5:49       39:10   12:38       39:10
89    Donna Rachuba          F4044          9/9        4:53       39:10   12:38       39:10
90    Julizu Terry           M119           5/5        5:50       39:11   12:38       39:11
91    Rachel Leal            F2529          4/5        5:12       39:20   12:41       39:20
92    Shannon Garrison       F2529          5/5        5:12       39:20   12:41       39:20
93    Kai Dobierzin          F4549        10/11        5:47       39:49   12:51       39:49
94    Sarah Little           F3034          1/1        5:44       39:55   12:53       39:55
95    Kelly O'Brien          F119           7/7        5:32       40:46   13:09       40:46
96    Kenneth O'Brien        M5054          7/7        5:34       40:46   13:09       40:46
97    Kim Harrs              F5054          7/9        6:05       40:57   13:13       40:57
98    Charlotte Murphy       F2024          2/3        5:29       41:39   13:26       41:39
99    Georgia Latsha         F5559         7/10        5:56       42:05   13:35       42:05
100   Maryanna Nicoletta     F3539          3/4        6:08       43:52   14:09       43:52
101   Doug Weightman         M6064          3/4        7:02       44:37   14:24       44:37
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102   Alia Reeb              F2024          3/3        5:04       45:46   14:46       45:46
103   Maria Pagulayan        F4549        11/11        6:52       48:39   15:42       48:39
104   Anita Wooten           F5054          8/9        8:08       48:47   15:44       48:47
105   Donna Rachuba          F6064          5/6        7:46       49:16   15:54       49:16
106   Crysti Davis           F5559         8/10        7:57       49:25   15:57       49:25
107   Jeff Christopher       M5559          6/6        8:04       50:15   16:13       50:15
108   Kathyrn Torsella       F3539          4/4        8:07       50:18   16:14       50:18
109   Stella Wisner          F5054          9/9        8:05       50:24   16:16       50:24
110   Alicia Vantran         F5559         9/10        8:09       50:26   16:16       50:26
111   Mark Wisner            M6064          4/4        8:06       50:34   16:19       50:34
112   Denise Oresko          F5559        10/10        8:12       50:36   16:20       50:36
113   Katherine Murphy       F6064          6/6        8:12       50:38   16:20       50:38
0     James Robertelli       10:30          0/3                              58           6
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